Nebraska Biggest Little Rodeo, Stapleton NE

Bareback
1 Tate Miller
2 Koltdyn Heath

Steer Wrestling
1 Cord Hesseltine
2 Brody Cleveland
3 Sage Schrunk

Breakaway
1 Laynee Ohm
2 Makayla Wray
3 Emma Luterbach
4 Georgie Lage
5 Kelly Gambill
6 Jada Nye

Saddle Bronc
1 Jared Schultis
2 Cooper Fay

Calf Roping
1 Cody Rieker
2 Lucas Phillips
3 Sid Miller
4 Chip Wilson
5 Cole Tierney
6 Bernie Girard
6 Levi Fisher
45 & Over Calf Roping
1 Levi Fisher
2 Jeff Johnston
3 JT Lantis
4 Rusty Kluender

Steer Roping

Rd 1 Clete Scheer
Rd 2 Wes Roberts
Rd 3 Todd Eberle
Avg Todd Eberle

Springview NE
Minden NE

Valentine NE
Ogallala NE
Valentine NE

Hyannis NE
Ord NE
Sutherland NE
Arthur NE
Johnstown NE
Alliance NE

Tryon NE
Valentine NE

Lexington NE
Oberlin KS
Merna NE
Lemoyne NE

Broken Bow NE

Alliance NE
Hershey NE

Hershey NE
Thedford NE
Hershey NE
Arcadia NE

Valentine NE
Ansley NE

Broken Bow NE
Broken Bow NE

71§
67 $
7.0 S
17.7  $
194 S
4.6 S
5 $
51 ¢
53 S
54 ¢
5.6 S
57 S
40 S
104 S
12 S
146 S
15 S
151 S
152 S
152 S
115 S
11.7 S
169 S
172 S
171 S
271 S
159 $
33.6/2 S

574.36
382.91

754.99
453.00
302.00

1,099.09
909.59
720.09
530.59
341.10
189.50

698.72
465.82

558.11
461.89
365.66
269.43
173.21

48.12

48.12

431.63
323.72
215.82
107.91

215.44
215.44
215.44
323.18

Team Roping

Andy Miller
Todd Hollenbeck
Jeff Johnston
Quincy Opela
Mark Swanson
Reese Swanson
Mark Wray
Rod Doggett

5 Jhett Trenary
Bret Trenary
Spencer Jobman
Kade Pinneo

Mixed Team Roping
Pam Hollenbeck
Todd Hollenbeck
Mercedes Swanson
Bret Trenary
Kit Painter
Jhett Hollenbeck
Lacey Camp
Gunner Walker
Brook Jamison
Monte Jamison
Makayla Wray
Mark Wray
Barrel Racing

1 Justine Jobman

2 Elle Ravenscroft

3 Arika Starr

4 Laree Kelly

5 Ginalee Sinner

6 Payton Gorwill

1

3/4

3/4

6

Bull Riding
1 Sutton Schrunk
2 Cooper Kursave
3 Brady Painter

Wellfleet NE
Long Pine NE
Thedford NE
Stapleton NE
Arthur NE
Arthur NE
Ord NE
Stapleton NE
Arthur NE
Arthur NE
Bayard NE
Rising City NE

Long Pine NE
Long Pine NE
Arthur NE
Arthur NE
Springview NE
Long Pine NE
Arthur NE
Arthur NE
Ashby NE
Ashby NE
Ord NE

Ord NE

Bayard NE
Nenzel NE
Stapleton NE
Purdum NE
Sargent NE
Hyannis NE

Valnetine NE
Arcadia NE
Ainsworth NE

August 52023
S/man
71 S 569.58
79 S 47138
93 § 373.17
99 S 27497
122§ 176.77
131 S 98.20
S/man
8.1 S 529.51
8.2 S 438.21
8.5 S 301.27
8.5 S 301.27
10.1 S 164.33
109 § 91.29
17.86 S 67833
1797 S 561.38
17.99 S 444.42
1828 S 327.47
1829 $ 210.52
1839 S 11695

77 S 685.91
65 411.54
64 S 274.36

w

Stk Contractor: Gypsy Joe Rodeo/M Painter/Graff L & C
Secretary: Jill Hudson

Judges: Trey White/Jess Harwager

Timers: Jenette Kraus/Bob Harvey

Announcer: Blaine Partridge

Pickup Men: Wade Kramer/Shane Gorwill

Bull Fighers: Zach Burden/Blake Thomsen



